
MGM 2020

Zeitplan: Montag, 07.09.2020

Platz 1
Mo

07.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

H allg: Weißenhofer/Schwarz

Platzsperre

H allg. Falbesoner/Reiter St

Platzsperre

Training

© www.eft.de 1/13 - 19.09.2020 18:34



Platz 1
Di

08.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

Training

Platzsperre

H Allg: Gatt/Arnold
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Platz 1
Mi

09.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

Training
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Platz 1
Do

10.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

H Allg. Wodi/Klausner Peter

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

Training - ev. löschen
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Platz 1
Fr

11.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

Training Lukas

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

MGM Jugend

Platzsperre

Training - Theresa 18-20 Uhr

Platzsperre

H Allg. Schwarz/Freudenschus

Platzsperre

H Allg Schrottenbaum/Gatt
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Platz 1
Sa

12.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

U10 MMS

Platzsperre

U10 MMS
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Platz 1
So

13.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

Doppel U15

Platzsperre

Da Doppel Zwi-Runde 3. Platz

Platzsperre

H allg. Reiter St/Tschuggnal
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Platz 1
Mo

14.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

Training

© www.eft.de 8/13 - 19.09.2020 18:34



Platz 1
Di

15.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

U15

Platzsperre

U15 

Platzsperre

Training
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Platz 1
Mi

16.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

Training

© www.eft.de 10/13 - 19.09.2020 18:34



Platz 1
Do

17.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

FINALE U15

Platzsperre

Training
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Platz 1
Fr

18.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

H alllg Freudenschuss/Schrot

Platzsperre

Training
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Platz 1
Sa

19.09. Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Platzsperre

PREISVERTEILUNG

Platzsperre

PREISVERTEILUNG

Platzsperre

PREISVERTEILUNG

Platzsperre

FIN Herren allg. Wodi/Schrot
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